CURVE RICAVATE DA TUBO SALDATO EN 10253-1

CODICE

CUD39021
CUD39026
CUD39030
CUD39033
CUD39038
CUD39042
CUD39044
CUD39048
CUD39051
CUD39054
CUD39057
CUD39060
CUD39063
CUD39070
CUD39076
CUD39082
CUD39088
CUD390101
CUD390108
CUD390114
CUD390133
CUD390139
CUD390159
CUD390168
CUD390193
CUD390219
CUD390244
CUD390273
CUD390323
CUD390355
CUD390406
CUD390457
CUD390508
CUD390609
CUD390711
CUD390812

14

12"
3/4"

1"

1"1/4

1"1/2

on

2"1/2

3"
3"1/2

4"

5"

6"
7u
8"

10"
12"
14"
16"
18"
20"
24"
28"
32"

D/mm

21,3
26,9
30,0
33,7
38,0
42,4
445
48,3
51,0
54,0
57,0
60,3
63,0
70,0
76,1
82,5
88,9
101,6
108,0
114,3
133,0
139,7
159,0
168,3
193,7
219,1
2440
273,0
323,9
355,6
406,4
4572
508,0
609,6
711,2
812,8

S

2,0
23
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
29
2,9
29
2,9
29
2,9
29
3,2
3,2
3,6
3,6
3,6
4,0
4,0
4,5
4,5
54
5,9
6,3
6,3
7,1
6,3
6,3
6,3
6,3
6,3
7,1
8,8

raggio/ R

27,5
28,5
33,5
38,0
45,0
47,5
51,0
57,0
63,5
72,0
72,0
76,0
82,5
92,0
95,0
107,5
114,5
133,5
142,5
152,5
181,0
191,0
216,0
228,0
270,0
305,0
340,0
381,0
457,0
534,0
610,0
686,0
762,0
914,0
1067,0
1219,0

Pag. 1

D3 90°
Kg x 90°

0,04
0,06
0,08
0,12
0,16
0,19
0,22
0,26
0,31
0,36
0,44
0,49
0,56
0,70
0,78
1,06
1,22
1,83
2,23
2,36
3,64
4,00
5,80
6,50
10,60
15,80
19,80
24,80
36,00
46,00
61,00
77,00
95,00
136,00
203,00
300,00

MATERIALE P235/TR1

nr per conf

100
100
sfuse
100
sfuse
100
sfuse
100
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse
50
sfuse
5pz
5pz
4 pz
4 pz
3pz
3pz
3pz
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse
sfuse

PREZZO €

1,61

1,08

1,18

1,18

1,37

1,37

1,68

1,68

2,57

2,57

2,57

2,57

3,86

3,86

3,86

5,40

5,40

7,82

9,00
10,27
14,69
16,32
23,33
26,35
59,62
69,86
155,52
136,82
189,24
300,67
427,68

a richiesta
a richiesta
a richiesta
a richiesta
a richiesta



